
Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Valders 27 21
2 West Bend West 39 22
3 Kewaskum 74 5

Brown Deer 4
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 2
Howards Grove 4
Washington County Homeschool 4
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 379 Trevor Wenzel 00:16:42.6Valders 5:23 min/m1 110
2 369 Cody Meyer 00:16:54.3Valders 5:27 min/m2 210
3 448 Max Ruelle 00:17:42.7West Bend West 5:42 min/m1 310
4 1459 Justin Reck 00:17:54.5Kewaskum 5:46 min/m1 410
5 451 Liam Sweeney 00:17:56.1West Bend West 5:47 min/m2 59
6 444 Gavin Pickett 00:17:59.8West Bend West 5:48 min/m3 69
7 360 Joey Demeyer 00:18:02.6Valders 5:49 min/m3 711
8 372 Jacob Pattee 00:18:11.5Valders 5:52 min/m4 89
9 362 Casey Gunderson 00:18:25.1Valders 5:56 min/m5 910
10 1396 Joey Jones 00:18:27.0Brown Deer 5:57 min/m1 <510
11 371 Luke Oltmanns 00:18:33.5Valders 5:59 min/m6 1011
12 390 Noah Kahrs 00:18:37.1Washington County Homeschool 6:00 min/m1 <510
13 391 Oliver Krause 00:18:48.4Washington County Homeschool 6:04 min/m2 <510
14 365 Kassahun Lehman 00:18:49.1Valders 6:04 min/m7 1112
15 392 Grant Lubner 00:18:56.1Washington County Homeschool 6:06 min/m3 <59
16 450 Alex Suelflow 00:19:02.6West Bend West 6:08 min/m4 129
17 442 Evan Patten 00:19:09.7West Bend West 6:10 min/m5 1311
18 426 Brad Clemetson 00:19:10.0West Bend West 6:10 min/m6 1410
19 425 Nathan Brendemihl 00:19:14.4West Bend West 6:12 min/m7 159
20 452 Noah Wilkens 00:19:18.5West Bend West 6:13 min/m8 >79
21 373 Matt Pekarske 00:19:21.4Valders 6:14 min/m8 >711
22 368 Devan Meulemans 00:19:22.2Valders 6:14 min/m9 >79
23 1460 Kyle Toth 00:19:27.4Kewaskum 6:16 min/m2 1610
24 1448 Sam Sixel 00:19:32.1Howards Grove 6:18 min/m1 <510
25 1394 Rory Burmeister 00:19:36.4Brown Deer 6:19 min/m2 <510
26 375 Jake Risse 00:19:43.1Valders 6:21 min/m10 >712
27 389 Nathaniel Kahrs 00:19:48.7Washington County Homeschool 6:23 min/m4 <59
28 1415 Ransom Yasko 00:20:01.7Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 6:27 min/m1 <59
29 435 Hayden Kolowrat 00:20:04.0West Bend West 6:28 min/m9 >710
30 1458 Blake Miller 00:20:15.6Kewaskum 6:32 min/m3 1710
31 449 Gabe Salinas 00:20:20.3West Bend West 6:33 min/m10 >79
32 440 Austin Newsom 00:20:26.1West Bend West 6:35 min/m11 >79
33 364 Creighton Kahlenberg 00:20:41.8Valders 6:40 min/m11 >710
34 374 Eli Riesterer 00:20:42.8Valders 6:40 min/m12 >711
35 439 Lucian Lucas 00:20:46.3West Bend West 6:42 min/m12 >711
36 361 Dwight Eben 00:20:52.3Valders 6:43 min/m13 >710
37 431 Devin Gehrke 00:21:03.6West Bend West 6:47 min/m13 >710
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1456 Anthony Leister 00:21:04.7Kewaskum 6:47 min/m4 1811
39 1457 Jacob Loehr 00:21:14.4Kewaskum 6:51 min/m5 1911
40 429 Jeffrey Dick-Garcia 00:21:47.2West Bend West 7:01 min/m14 >711
41 438 Hunter Loenhard 00:21:59.7West Bend West 7:05 min/m15 >710
42 1447 Dustin Eilers 00:22:00.0Howards Grove 7:05 min/m2 <59
43 427 Derrick Curtis 00:22:07.3West Bend West 7:08 min/m16 >711
44 436 Austin Kosmatka 00:22:20.7West Bend West 7:12 min/m17 >79
45 1414 Cody Nelson 00:22:24.7Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 7:13 min/m2 <59
46 378 Keaton Stutte 00:22:27.9Valders 7:14 min/m14 >79
47 434 Noah Hanson 00:22:31.1West Bend West 7:15 min/m18 >711
48 367 Peyton Mayer 00:22:56.0Valders 7:23 min/m15 >710
49 428 Aj Detuncq 00:22:56.2West Bend West 7:23 min/m19 >79
50 359 Jack Bushman 00:23:06.8Valders 7:27 min/m16 >712
51 366 Dj Madson 00:23:10.1Valders 7:28 min/m17 >712
52 432 Mason Geib 00:23:24.7West Bend West 7:33 min/m20 >712
53 370 Young Moua 00:23:34.6Valders 7:36 min/m18 >711
54 447 Christian Reseburg 00:23:43.8West Bend West 7:39 min/m21 >79
55 376 Ben Rozum 00:23:44.4Valders 7:39 min/m19 >712
56 433 Noah Gullickson 00:24:06.3West Bend West 7:46 min/m22 >710
57 1395 Julien Johnson 00:24:30.7Brown Deer 7:54 min/m3 <59
58 1397 Calvin Vang 00:24:33.6Brown Deer 7:55 min/m4 <510
59 377 Mac Schnell 00:25:08.4Valders 8:06 min/m20 >710
60 1446 Ryan Bruckschen 00:25:13.8Howards Grove 8:08 min/m3 <510
61 363 Hudson Hanson 00:25:38.7Valders 8:16 min/m21 >711
62 1449 Chase Williams 00:28:09.8Howards Grove 9:05 min/m4 <510
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Dave Drexler Cross Country Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 1 379 Trevor Wenzel 00:16:431 1
2 2 369 Cody Meyer 00:16:552 2
3 7 360 Joey Demeyer 00:18:037 7
4 8 372 Jacob Pattee 00:18:128 8
5 9 362 Casey Gunderson 00:18:269 9
6 11 371 Luke Oltmanns 00:18:3410 10
7 14 365 Kassahun Lehman 00:18:5011 11
8 21 373 Matt Pekarske 00:19:22>7 >7
9 22 368 Devan Meulemans 00:19:23>7 >7

10 26 375 Jake Risse 00:19:44>7 >7
11 33 364 Creighton Kahlenberg 00:20:42>7 >7
12 34 374 Eli Riesterer 00:20:43>7 >7
13 36 361 Dwight Eben 00:20:53>7 >7
14 46 378 Keaton Stutte 00:22:28>7 >7
15 48 367 Peyton Mayer 00:22:57>7 >7
16 50 359 Jack Bushman 00:23:07>7 >7
17 51 366 Dj Madson 00:23:11>7 >7
18 53 370 Young Moua 00:23:35>7 >7
19 55 376 Ben Rozum 00:23:45>7 >7
20 59 377 Mac Schnell 00:25:09>7 >7
21 61 363 Hudson Hanson 00:25:39>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West Bend West

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

West Bend West

Team Points
1 3 448 Max Ruelle 00:17:433 3
2 5 451 Liam Sweeney 00:17:575 5
3 6 444 Gavin Pickett 00:18:006 6
4 16 450 Alex Suelflow 00:19:0312 12
5 17 442 Evan Patten 00:19:1013 13
6 18 426 Brad Clemetson 00:19:1114 14
7 19 425 Nathan Brendemihl 00:19:1515 15
8 20 452 Noah Wilkens 00:19:19>7 >7
9 29 435 Hayden Kolowrat 00:20:05>7 >7

10 31 449 Gabe Salinas 00:20:21>7 >7
11 32 440 Austin Newsom 00:20:27>7 >7
12 35 439 Lucian Lucas 00:20:47>7 >7
13 37 431 Devin Gehrke 00:21:04>7 >7
14 40 429 Jeffrey Dick-Garcia 00:21:48>7 >7
15 41 438 Hunter Loenhard 00:22:00>7 >7
16 43 427 Derrick Curtis 00:22:08>7 >7
17 44 436 Austin Kosmatka 00:22:21>7 >7
18 47 434 Noah Hanson 00:22:32>7 >7
19 49 428 Aj Detuncq 00:22:57>7 >7
20 52 432 Mason Geib 00:23:25>7 >7
21 54 447 Christian Reseburg 00:23:44>7 >7
22 56 433 Noah Gullickson 00:24:07>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
1 4 1459 Justin Reck 00:17:554 4
2 23 1460 Kyle Toth 00:19:2816 16
3 30 1458 Blake Miller 00:20:1617 17
4 38 1456 Anthony Leister 00:21:0518 18
5 39 1457 Jacob Loehr 00:21:1519 19

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
1 24 1448 Sam Sixel 00:19:33<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Brown Deer

Team Points
1 10 1396 Joey Jones 00:18:28<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
1 12 390 Noah Kahrs 00:18:38<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

Team Points
1 28 1415 Ransom Yasko 00:20:02<5 <5
2 45 1414 Cody Nelson 00:22:25<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
2 42 1447 Dustin Eilers 00:22:01<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
2 13 391 Oliver Krause 00:18:49<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Brown Deer

Team Points
2 25 1394 Rory Burmeister 00:19:37<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
3 15 392 Grant Lubner 00:18:57<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Brown Deer

Team Points
3 57 1395 Julien Johnson 00:24:31<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
3 60 1446 Ryan Bruckschen 00:25:14<5 <5
4 62 1449 Chase Williams 00:28:10<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Brown Deer

Team Points
4 58 1397 Calvin Vang 00:24:34<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Washington County Homeschool

Team Points
4 27 389 Nathaniel Kahrs 00:19:49<5 <5
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